ROUTE 4 — ORANGE - Bus #7

6:15 Sierra RV Park 3:55
6:19 Guinn & Shangra La 3:59
6:22 Saddlerock & Dreamy Draw 4:02
6:23 Saddlerock & Desert Crest 4:03
6:36 33940 Barnes 4:16
6:39 34329 Miller 4:19
6:40 Anderson & Macho 4:20
6:52 T&K Dairy 332
6:55 Wild West RV Park 3:35
6:59 44122 Baca 3:39
7:02 Lopez & Baca 3:41
7:10 Apache & Fuqua 3:15
Fill Apache & Auburn 3:16
7512 Apache & Baylor 3:17
715 2213 Fuqua 3:20
717 3414 Fuqua 322
7:20 Barnes & Stanfield Rd. 3:25

7:30 School



